Samstag 06.01.2024
Sonntag 07.01.2024

Freitag 12.01.2024

Samstag 13.01.2024
Samstag 13.01.2024
Sonntag 14.01.2024

Freitag 19.01.2024
Samstag 20.01.2024
Sonntag 21.01.2024

Donnerstag 25.01.2023
Freitag 26.01.2024
Freitag 26.01.2024
Samstag 27.01.2024
Sonntag 28.01.2024

Freitag 02.02.2024
Samstag 03.02.2024
Sonntag 04.02.2024

Donnerstag 08.02.2024
Freitag 09.02.2024
Samstag 10.02.2024
Sonntag 11.02.2024
Rosenmontag 12.02.2024

Fasnetsdienstag 13.02.2024

Samstag 17.02.2024

Butterweible Wiggensbach
Burghexen Altrauchburg

De Bullemagge
Wasserburger Feuerhexen
Dettlang Dolang Feuerhexen
NV Griinkraut

Leider keine offiziellen

Wasserburger Feuerhexen
Wasserburger Feuerhexen
Wasserburger Feuerhexen
Weissensberger Narrenverein
Narrenverein Ratzenmaus

Gorilla
Weissnarrenzunft
Nz Griesebiegger

Wasserburger Feuerhexen
Wasserburger Feuerhexen
Hudelmale

NZ Lindau

NZ Pflugraicher

Wasserburger Feuerhexen

Wiggensbach
Kleinweiler

Senglingen
Wasserburg
Tettnang
Griinkraut

Einladungen

Sumserhalle
Lindenplatz
Sumerhalle
Weissensberg
Ratzenried

Russenried
Hergensweiler
Kressbronn

Wasserburg
Wasserburg
Kisslegg
Lindau

Uttenweiler

Birkenried

Narrenbauschmiicken
30 Jahre Jubildumsumzug

Narrenbaumstellen mit Party

Christbaum sammeln
33 Jahre Jubildumsumzug
Umzug

an dem gesamten

Aufbau Narrenparty
Narrenbaumstellen
Narrenparty
Dammersprung
Narrensprung

Narrenbaumstellen
Dammersprung
Narrensprung

Rathaussturm
Kinderumzug/Kinderball
Narrensprung
Narrensprung

Narrensprung

Funken

12.61 Uhr
13.13 Uhr

19.01 Uhr
09.00 Uhr
16.25 Uhr
13.33 Uhr

Wochenende

folgt

17.30 Uhr
20.00 Uhr
15.30 Uhr
13.30 Uhr

19.00 Uhr
16.00 Uhr
13.31 Uhr

16.00 Uhr
14.00 Uhr
14.00 Uhr
14.00 Uhr
14.00 Uhr

17.00 Uhr

Auto
Bus 11.00 Uhr Lager

Auto

Auto
Auto

Auto
Bus 11.30 Uhr Lager

Auto

Auto
Auto/Zug

Bus 12.00 Uhr Lager
Auto/Zug

Bus 11.30 Uhr Lager



